Segue	Evalet	1 Asm	6506,1	17639 LKK	1	
INS. CASE OWNER.	N 100	CC YAXA1800		1	1.0	_
	Falvin	DOI:	14/16	Date / Time :	18	
Surveyor:		DOI.	· L	Registered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CCU /	/FTE	CITAL CONT.		i i		
-	SET	68224	CHAIL AT	S&M00000	38975	
Insured Vehicle No	V 10	3 61 1 4 m 13	Claim No.	GAMPU	61-11	
Name of Insured	GUH LHOO		Policy No.	-CI WOTH	2011	
Insured Tel No.	8	HP のからから	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 1418	Place of Accide	ent: UE LONTR	cam Exit	
Is driver the owner'	(YYS / NO)	Nature of Accident				_
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :			RT: YES) NO ; TP GIA REF		
Driver Tel N	No. :	(V/L; YEY/NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: 9 % Final?	Yes/No	
SHC 624	9n					
					SRS:	
WSP. WCh	WW RINSR WSP. Tel:		WSP: Tel:	Te W	SP: 1:	
Liability:	Liabi RMK	1.0 -4.0	Liability: RMKS:	10/	ability :	
RMKS:	KMK RMK	.s: (=)	KMK5:	K.	IKS:	
Date/Time	THE STATE OF	THE GROW	- 3	STAGE	DATE/PIC	_
11/4/18	DUTANAM - A	THE DESIGN		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/ FIG.	
2011				Non-Reporting hr (2nd):		
Jan.	# conveda	W.		Non-Reporting Itr (Final) Notification Itr (if non-pickup):		-
	V,			Call Ot: 1/15/1-18	VIC-OL	
	" holind raying.	timbility desired - his	ne - pis viturn	After call lit to Of: 3 5/1.012	11/5	
	to oret mondate			Documentation Check List:		-
diapted September	spelle to 01 Me thin	of 1236 5288. Of lantone	You and the	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol:	× —	
23sper T		at allipate on openings sen		Authorisation To Act		
	Fright need survey	or talk to of	2 10 10 0 0	Release Voucher:		
	- Q1 brabosaro	or talk to di	,	Final Repair Bill:		
10 5 10	F-0 +00	# 8V 4	n. Œ	Car Rental Invoice:		
16-5-18	TOK APP	LOADED IN	WAIT	Towing Invoice	$ \vdash$ \vdash	
	LOD UP	LOADED IN.	SMART.	LTA / GIA : Medical Billi		
PEOPLE		ecures a mar	ANII	PIR: A		
RECEIVED TO	Photosophic Committee of the Committee o	CEIVED 1	2016	Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
	2018	,		LOD		
	10/1	/		Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 10 4 L	Sent By: VV	-	Post-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:		\rightarrow
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	g.	Email	Call	-
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 10-9-18			Email Catt		\neg
Final Liability:		d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	4/	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: 657	55 2,354	•		Front to New Yell	HARNE -	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 /301.1713	days) 100.3 9		COMPY, S	13 1	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S)	x 3 days)		I INTA	TYTH	
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only		x 2 days) LOR + LOI [Tick only or	ne?		1 010	-1
GIA/LTA Search	55 2.××	Trick and or				
Medical:	55			1) Claim status: Normal/Rej	ect/Private Settle 0(-
Disbursement:	ss X	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	2 7777.77	en 10 m 2 7 7	¥ ×. 2	3) Survey fee:		_
Total:	88 2,777.17	Global Sum S\$: 2, TT.	4.FX	Parell Con		\dashv
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	The second D	AUTOMOTI	Email Call	P 7C 1 7D	-
Payee I:	XX ZFF. Z ZZ	Name 1: VYSSATE P	100,100,100	/	1.15. (610)	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2: Name 3:	#//			
a water or comme to server	1	1				

06/14/12/12	REF:		
Bure & W. Kalvin	11341.1		
	2	ASSIGNMENT	3
From:	Date	Veh No. SH (624	49 Arr Regn. 30 Oct 2018
Estima t el Con		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / T / Prima Mover /
DO TP NSITPRES / ODR	ES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspired Vehicle No:		Make: KA Opto	as /65-
st Workship n/s		Colour Situ	A/C: In red / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 43 45%	TiRadio: Ins ded / Std / NI / NA
nsured:		Eng/No:	
Policy N.O.		CNO: CNA	GM41×MF554361
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / F / Poor / Bu	
Sumins (Md:	Excess:	Steering: Inor Gr / Jammed / Leak	
(Clerit's Record)	Liveson	Brake: Inother / Jammed / Leak	
Make of Vsh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	1 00
mone of the contract of the co			05/60116
(Policy Condition)		R:	•
(Policy Windson) Remark: The veh had comme	nced its N/S	O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LD	ZA / MIC / OHTSI / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of		TOYO / YOKO or	Achilles
Ball or Maket Value:		Front	Rear
ID AC A coldent Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm	R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? ; Yes or No	L/Bal.	L/BaL 1 mm
Est Repair: 3	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/4/8	D.O.L. 9/4/-8
LumSum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	PHENSE
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS Vehicle: IN	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O	NS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
DatePerson	Contacted:	110479157	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Ins	truction		
	V		A×A
7-12	#3,500		95
	111		
		*	
		0 1 4 1 4	121.10/312)
		F-1 Th	The second second
	•	5 +	
Datafins, FII+ Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
DatsTime, File Return to?	940040	4.5	Transportation:
2)	Add	d Fee: Site Insp (\$)_3+R3_Si
		: Interview (\$	Photos
Fakil France		CTRON AND IN	DAME:
ULUS BUILDINGS BOIL			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	mationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	6506/K1jb3
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 09-04-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	SKT 6822U	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6249A
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/04/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer - Steering			
	Brakes	Modification		
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	09/04/2018	Inspection Date	09/04/2018
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE S	SERVICES PTE LTD	
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVEN	UE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	6443
5a.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

9-Apr-18

TE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6249	AF			
Rear bumper / W		5	-696.00	
Rear bumper lower cover / W		s	/206.00	
Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 V 64		5	1 58.00	
Rear bumper inner sponge of the		\$	1 114.00	
Rear bumper reinforcement V C1		\$	1,607.00	
Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00 12		\$	1 106.00	
Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00		\$	7 36.00	
Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 /		\$	1 36,00	
12/61 "CRAZ"-M \$29		\$	1,859.00	invik
	Less 10%	\$	185.90	1888
		\$	1,673.10	1699.20
_ ,				
Rear bumper clips		\$	48.00	
Patty State - M \$100 -		S	280.00	
Sundry		s	50.00	
To dismantle / replace/test reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same		s	120:00 2	
To dismantle / reflt the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.		s	180.00	XX
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the end panel		s	700.00	
To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, end panel		\$	-450-00 4	Loo
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.		\$	3,621.10	1m
LIOCANT THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST) The Repairer of the Total * To THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE * To SANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES. * Parts proces are subject to tenformation * Third party survey is to a "Webseld Projection" bear * No degal received above is allowed * Supplementary Secret; result be resurveyed and is subject to final approved from traverance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Experience 10 16/7/4	113	40 9/3 Sper	fill 160	4
	Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper side bracket of & n/s @ \$29.00 V ou Rear bumper reinforcement V co Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 V co Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 V co Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 V co Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 V co Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 V co Rear bumper dips Reverse sensor P-H-3 Elect	Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper side bracket of \$ 6 n/s @ \$29.00 V & Rear bumper side bracket of \$ 6 n/s @ \$29.00 V & Rear bumper side bracket of \$ 8 n/s @ \$29.00 V & Rear bumper reinforcement V & Rear bumper stay of \$ 6 n/s @ \$53.00 V & Rear bumper sinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 V & Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 V & \$ 2.9 \] Rear bumper clips	Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper side bracket of \$ 6 n/s @ \$29.00 V ou Rear bumper side bracket of \$ 5 n/s @ \$29.00 V ou Rear bumper reinforcement V on Rear bumper stay of \$ n/s @ \$53.00 V or Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 V or Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 V or Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 V or Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 V or Rear bumper clips Reverse sensor P+H3 P2 A	Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper side bracket of \$ n/s @ \$29,00 V & \$ 1,58,00 Rear bumper reinforcement V & \$ 1,06,00 Rear bumper reinforcement V & \$ 1,06,00 Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18,00 V & \$ 1,06,00 Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18,00 V & \$ 1,06,00 Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18,00 V & \$ 1,06,00 Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18,00 V & \$ 1,06,00 Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18,00 V & \$ 1,06,00 Rear bumper clips & \$ 1,00,00 Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18,00 Rear bumper clips & \$ 1,00,00 Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18,00 Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$1,00,00 Rear bu

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

9-Apr-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6249 AS

1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	-696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	5	~206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 .7	\$	7 58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge .*	\$	₹ 114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement ?	S	1 607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00 <	S	ղ 106.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00	\$	₹ 36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.007	\$	₹ 36.00
	8-1/12 "CROZ" - \$?	\$	1,859.00
	Les	ss 10% \$	185.90
		\$	1,673.10
S/NETT			
1 set	Rear bumper clips	\$	48.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	S	280.00
	Sundry	\$	50-00
	To dismantle / replace/test reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same	s	120.00 20
	To dismantle / reflt the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00 +
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the end panel	s	700.00
	To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, and panel	\$	450.00 400
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	5	120.00

the REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

- THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
- * To ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.
- Third party survey is on a "Warout Projudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signatures

Kahel (KK)

1 9/4/18 16004.

3 Rys.

4/5 Rome pll

4

Text size + -

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

30 Oct 2014 / 09:14:11

Receipt No .:

AACCK001-AX239-141030-000006

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$63,456.00

Asset ID:

SHC6249A

Channel:

AA Counterless - CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Transaction Type:

Business Transaction

01.02 Register New Vehicle (AA)

Reference No.:

20141030091411716738

Vehicle No.:

SHC6249A

Vehicle Type:

H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)

Vehicle Attachment 1: Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Scheme:

Taxi (Company)

First Registration Date: 30 Oct 2014

Original Registration

30 Oct 2014

Date: Vehicle Make:

KIA

Vehicle Model:

OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis No.:

KNAGM414MF5543667

Engine No.:

D4FDEH311466

Motor No.:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Propellant:

Diesel

Passenger Capacity: Engine Capacity:

4 1685

Power Rating:

Unladen Weight:

1584

Maximum Laden Weight:

2050

Primary Color:

Silver

Secondary Color:

2014

Manufacturing Year: Open Market Value:

\$19,878.00

Minimum PARF

\$7,426.00

Benefit: PARF Eligibility:

No. of Transfer.

0

Effective Ownership

Date/Time:

30 Oct 2014 09:14:11

COE No .:

2014103001001377D

COE Expiry Date:

29 Oct 2022

COE Bid Category:

Actual QP/PQP Paid

Amount:

\$50,938.00

Lifespan Expiry Date: Owner ID Type:

29 Oct 2022 Company

÷.

We pay now in Odouzous @ 3015W



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00DDD

Reference

None /

Loss Date

April 9, 2018

Request Date

April 9, 2018

Due Date

April 16, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHC6249A

Make

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portel/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceReque-

tps://vp.smartclaims.axa

Text size + -

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

30 Oct 2014 / 09:14:11

Receipt No .:

AACCK001-AX239-141030-000006

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$63,456.00

Asset ID:

SHC6249A

Channel

AA Counterless - CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Transaction Type:

Business Transaction

01.02 Register New Vehicle (AA)

Reference No.:

20141030091411716738

Vehicle No.:

SHC6249A

Vehicle Type:

H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)

Vehicle Attachment 1: Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Scheme:

Taxi (Company)

First Registration Date: 30 Oct 2014

Original Registration Date: *

30 Oct 2014

Vehicle Make:

KIA

Vehicle Model:

OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis No.:

KNAGM414MF5543667

Engine No.:

D4FDEH311466

Motor No.:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Propellant:

Diesel

Passenger Capacity: Engine Capacity:

4 1685

Power Rating:

Unladen Weight:

1584

Maximum Laden Weight:

2050

Primary Color:

Silver

Secondary Color: Manufacturing Year:

2014

Open Market Value:

\$19,878.00

Minimum PARF Benefit:

\$7,426.00

PARF Eligibility:

No. of Transfer,

Effective Ownership

Date/Time:

30 Oct 2014 09:14:11 2014103001001377D

COE No.:

COE Explry Date:

29 Oct 2022

COE Bid Category:

Actual QP/PQP Paid

\$50,938.00

Amount Lifespan Expiry Date:

Owner ID Type:

29 Oct 2022 Company

5.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5095103893

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SHC6249A

Chassis Number

: KNAGM414MF5543667

2. Name of Policyholder

: PREMIER TAXIS PTE. LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 20 Oct 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 19 Oct 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any licensed taxi driver driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the life of the person driving is permitted in accordance with the life.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use*

(a) Use as a Taxi.

(b) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (Other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation)
 Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION I)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION II)

: \$\$3,500

INSURE WITH COE

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

: N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: HL SUNTEK INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD (00000690672)

Date of Issue

: 16 Oct 2017 17:13 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Re:RE: FOLLOW-UP REMINDER FOR QUANTUM MANDATE

Type

Question

Message

HI LKK, please proceed as per mandate. Thank you.

Reply



51 UBLAVE 1, 802-25 PAVA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL (065) 62563561 FAX (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 16/5/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	9-Apr-18	
Date of appointment	9-Apr-18	
Date of survey	9-Apr-18	
Location of survey	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE C.SOUTH AVE 2	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	SHC6249A	
Make and Model	KIA OPTIMA 1685CC	
Date of registration	30.10.14	
Excess		
Market Value		
Parf Rebate		
Nett Loss		

Repair details:

	Initial Estimate	\$ 3,621.10
--	------------------	-------------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	5	1,879.80
Check items (estimate)	5	861.30
Labour		
Total	\$	2,741.10
Lump Sum(if applicable)		\$

Number of days for repair	3 days
rediffice of days for repair	Judys



51 URLAYE 1, 402-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563564 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

BOLA 27-100%, OI FROM REAR.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		
Proposed repair cost	\$2,354	
Loss of use		no. of days
Loss of rental	\$301	no. of days 3x 100.3
Loss of income	120	no. of days:3x40
LTA search fees	2	
Others		
Proposed Total	2,777.17	

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6249A/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

(By Email Only)

21st April 2018

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
No.8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6249A & SKT6822U ALONG CTE TUNNEL INTO OUTRAM EXIT ON 09.04.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number: SHC6249A, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SKT6822U at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr Ng Ah Guan

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SKT6822U, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair	S	2354.00 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 3Days @\$100.39per day	\$	301.17
(3) Loss of Income - 3Days @\$100.00per day	S	300.00
(4) GIA Search fee	\$	2.00
	S	2957.17

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHC6249A
- (2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence
- (3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance
- (4) Check In/Out Voucher, GIA search, Scene video

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6249A/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully.

Claims Department - Gary Shi

Email: gary.shi@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Taxis Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

8th May 2018

GOH CHOON LENG 100 Gerald Drive,

#04-88, Singapore 798592.

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18006506/K1jb3

YOUR REF

: SKT 6822U

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 6822U AND SHC 6249A ALONG CTE ON 09.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 6249A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the rear portion of Third Party vehicle SHC 6249A. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

C.C. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHC 6249A (vehicle no.) hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SHC 6249A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 09/04/2018 (date) along CTE TUNNEL INTO OUTRAM EXIT (location) involving vehicle no/s SKT 6822U ("the accident").

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of "the workshop".

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this \(\sum \) (day) of \(\sum \) (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To:	Premier Taxis Pte Ltd
	23 Changi South Avenue 2
餐·	#03-02
76.	Singapore 486443
20	And
	Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd
	23 Changi South Avenus 2
	#01-02
	Singapore 486443
	011:652401
ACC	IDENTINVOLVING SHC6249A & SKT 68224
ON_	9 4 8 AT/ALONG CTE Tunne into Outrom Exit
	4
1	I Ally rate Linnold yword , NRICNO. 582337950
	, NRICNO. 30077/77
time	ne registered Hirer) Relief Driver of motor taxi NoSHC 6249A at the of the above accident.
2.	Hereby you have my authority to:
9	(a) send a letter of demand on my behalf:
260	(b) negotiate a settlement on my behalf
	(c) confirm a settlement / accept any offer on my behalf
	(d) sign any Discharge Voucher (if necessary) on my behalf-
	(e) receive payment of the settlement sum / compensation monies on my
	behalf including to request that the cheque for the settlement sum be made payable to you.
	mans payable to you.
	5 t
6	W 5823379517
	Ny 58237 [40]/18
Sim	ature with NRIC No.
- 5	Date
Nam	10: Abolut Kahin bin mohel Yurall
BIK	2866 compassace crescent # 11-109 (543286).
Add	IDSS
	tact No.: 922) 7169 Broad:
Con	fact No.: Rmsil -



This Settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said secident and pertains to properly damage only

CLAIM REF

: S8M00DDD

INSURED

GOH CHOON LENG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 12 of 16, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD and the Hirer, While I faming the him of vehicle no. SHC 6249A

Now we PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars <u>Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five Only</u> (S82,775.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no <u>SKT 6822U</u> arising out of an accident with SHC 6249A on 09/04/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SKT</u> 6822U arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKT 6822U.

Dated this 2 day of Septem ber 2018

Signed by Company Stamp

Witness:

Name: SHAFR-91

I/C No: S\$1073248

Address:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.ag



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

OFFICE: 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 S(485443)
TEL: 65436676 / 65436689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG NO. 200707743D GST. REG. NO. 200707743D

TAX INVOICE

DATE

21-Apr-2018

PAGE

1 OF 1

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443

ITEM	Description QTY U.		U.PRICE	AMOUNT	
	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6249 A			\$	2,200.00
	TOTAL LUMP SUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMEND		SURVEYOR GST @ 7% GRAND TOTAL		2,200.00 154.00 2,354.00

for Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)



19 April 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Abdul Rahim Bin Mohd Yusoff of NRIC Number S8233795D is a registered driver of SHC6249A. Abdul Rahim Bin Mohd Yusoff is paying daily rental rate of \$100.39 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Chin Bee Lian (Ms)

Assistant Vice President

Taxis Administration

Prepared By: Hasnah

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD
23 Changi South Avenue 2
#03-02
Singapore 486443
Telephone: +65 6214 8880 Fax: +65 6214 0330
www.premiertaxi.com
Co. Reg. No. 20030497511

80	PREMIER TAXIS	
- Oh	TAXIS	

REPLACEMENT VEH GIVEN YES / NO

PR	EMIER			VEH	JOB NO.
IANIS		CHECK IN	/ OUT VOUCH	ER	
DRIVER'S NAME	Ng Ah (rugn		INDICATE AREA	OF DAMAGE HERE:
NRIC 8 112	16334	HANDPHONE QT	LP87 ZE-		REAR
TAXI REGN NO. 8	HC 6249A	MAKE / MODEL	Ka		
DATE IN	H H B B	DATE OUT	TIME OUT	m &	\exists
GLOMETRES IN	FUEL IN E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	KILOMETRES OUT	FUEL OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	4/10	
TAXI METER DOWNL	CADED	Inere crees many	NI TO INDODUCE OD		-240
YES	NO	DATE / TIME TOWER IN D D SI M Y Y DATE / TIME CALL TOOK D D M M Y Y	H H M M RIVER FOR VEHICLE COLLECTION		
THAT THE SAME IS II TOGETHER WITH TH	N GOOD CONDITION AN	D TO MY SATISFACTI AS LIST ABOVE. THIS	OVE SAID VEHICLE AND ION IN EVERY RESPECT S VOUCHER IS USED IN	Life	
NG AH	GUM	NG A	H GARS X		$\neg 10$
DRIVER'S NAME ,	legalyban	DRIVER'S NAME	den-x		
DRIVER'S SIGNATUR	E BATE / TIME	DRIVER'S SIGNAT	URE/DATE/TIME	BODY MARKINGS 1 – Light Dent	FRONT 5 - Damaged
CHECKED IN BY (PREMIER'S AUTHOR	RISED WORKSHOP)	CHECKED OUT BY (PREMIER'S AUTH	ORISED WORKSHOP)	2 - Serious Dent 3 - Light Scratch 4 - Serious Scratch	6 Chip 7 Crack 6 Peeling
SERVICE / REPAIRS	DONE		DRIVER'S REMARKS		
☐ SERVICING ☐ T/BELT ☐ AIRCON SYSTEM ☐ TURBO ☐ BRAKE SYSTEM ☐ CLUTCH SYSTEM ☐ BULB ☐ UNDER CARRIAG ☐ OPF ☐ BATTERY	TO 1 0 4 V S				



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 5224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-052605

Date of Request:

09/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

09/04/2018

Enquiry By

GOH WEE DEK

Vehicie No.

SKT6822U

_dident Date

09/04/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKT6822U	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	14/07/2017-13/07/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-052605

Date of Request:

09/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

09/04/2018

Enquiry By

GOH WEE DEK

Vehicle No.

SKT6822U

cident Date

09/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1,87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2,00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKT 6822U	Insd veh)	Model:	TPVD F	(IA OPTIMA
	SHC 6249A	(TP veh)	1		
Date of Accident:	09/04/2018				
Slobal Sum Settlern	nent [X] Yes	1] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,874.58		
inal Repair Cost		s	2,354.00		
oss of Token Sum		: \$	120.00	3day	s at \$40.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	301.17	3 day	/S
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
inal Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	2,775.00		
elow)	kshop GIA Registere			x] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop		Agreed Liability _		(%)
B) For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/No E	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):	(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	or chain co	illisions and for ca	ses where B	OLA does not apply
Remarks					
ayment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdov	vn			
	OMOTIVE SERVICES		: \$		2,775.
106970701144					
	EE KHANG MIN	- 1	23/10/2018		
LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Assessment Details

REMOVE	•	ex		44	e	а	e	а	a			
AGTION (PARTS)	Approva	Адретия	Адретия	Approve	Аррития	Арргоче	Approve	Approve	Approve	HEMONE		**
PRICEINET	626.4	1854	52.3	102.6	5463	28	32.4	12.4	38.1	COMMENT		
BALV										ACTION (LABOUR)		
DISC	Đ.	g.	g	91	ů.	9	2	9	9	ACTIO	Approve	Demy
ANTTHE STATE										PAUNT	۰	0
PRICE	95	506	R	ž	607	2		9	52	LABOUR REPAIR		
CONDITION	Deformed	Cracked	ž.	Damaged	Cracked	Cracked	Cracked	Cacked	Necessary	OBAL	٥	0
REPARTHEPLACE (PARTE)										LABOUR NAR	8	
PART											TO DISMANTLE REPLACE/TEST REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME	TO DISMANTLE REFIT THE INNER CANNISHES, INNER LINBOS, INNER TRANS. CUSHOON SEAT, CARPET, ET OUSHOWS SEAT, CARPET, ET OUSHOWS
PART NAME	REAR BUMPER	HEAR BUMPEH LOWER COVER	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S	REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	REAR BUMPER STAY O/S & N/S	REAR BLIMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT UPPER BRACKET	BOOTLD CRDF	PRACT NAME	TO DISMANTLE REPLACETEST SENSOR TO NE AND RESET TO	TO DISM INNER G LININGS CUSHIO TO EACH
20										REPAIRTREPLACE (LABOUR)		
MATERIAL										REPAINTE		
AND		a.	*	180		.nc	8	n.	-	ON HS		n
89	÷	N.		*	in			(#)	я			
Ē	`	8	`	`	`	٠,	`	`	`	ED!	`	`

3

исмоче			
COMMENT			
ACTION (LABOUR)	Approve	Approve	Deny
PANT	0	o	0
LABOUR REPAIR	0	0	0
LABOUR HAR	000	400	0
PART NAME	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMACED PARTIE INCLUDING KNOCK-OUT STRANGHTEN REPAIR RESHIVE AND ADJUST OF THE END PAINE.	TO PUTTY AND SPHAY FANTING ON REAR BUMPER BOOTLID	TO APRY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS
RIPAMIREPLACE (LABOUR)			
SHINO	а:	ж	105
100			`
	9	0	- 2

C THEFT

Assessment Details

Money						
Tunes & Batto Parts & Labour	HEMONE	41	e			a
Turners & Radio	COMMENT		NECESSARY	SHORTED	NOT	MECESSARY
Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition	AMOUNT		ą	8	0	901
Details	ACTION	Арргоче	Approve	Approve	Deny	Approve
Vehicle & Driver	NAME	DAYS OF REPAIR3 DAYS	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	SET REVERSE SENSOR	SUNDRY	BOOTLD
p Details	5 P	-	es .	n	*	w
General & Workshop Details	#DI	`	`	`	`	`
Gerena			- 10	22	100	

Assessment Details

.

	\$2,200,00			
	Claim Amount			
	Semmer			
	Missilaneous			
ils	Parts & Labour			
	n Taxes & Rasio P.		REVISED AMOUNT	\$2,200.00
	Vehicle Condition			
	Vehicle & Driver Details	\$2,200.00	ESTIMATE	\$2,200.00
Assessment Details	General & Workshop Details	Claim Amount	CATEGORY	Miscellaments